
 
OMES-FORM-CP-075  Rev. 03/2020 PAGE 1 OF 2 

 

 
This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 

All awarded suppliers have agreed to a one-year renewal for this contract offering.  The contract term has 
been modified to include: 

December 1, 2022 through November 30, 2023 
 
 

American Aluminum Atomic Custom Truck LLC Dana Safety Supply, Inc. 
3291 US Hwy 19 South 24 W Memorial Road 308 NE 145th Place 
Perry, FL  32348 OKC, OK  73114 Edmond, OK  73013 
PS Vendor ID# 0000210307 PS Vendor ID# 0000406827 PS Vendor ID# 0000510532 
PS Contract: 0-5897 PS Contract: 0-5904 PS Contract: 0-5905 
Jennifer Arnold Chris Vance Cody Craig 
jennifera@aaa-mail.com  Chris@atomictruck.com  ccraig@danasafetysupply.com  
800-277-0869 405-608-8878 501-413-1158 
   
FX Technologies Metro Emergency Upfitters Ram Products, LTD 
400 E Main 10308 SE 29th St 3000 Wesley Way 
Yukon, OK  73099 OKC, OK  73130 Richland Hills, TX  76118 
PS Vendor ID# 0000384346 PS Vendor ID# 0000376754 PS Vendor ID# 0000227794 
PS Contract: 0-5903 PS Contract: 0-5902 PS Contract:  0-5898 
Billy Wulffenstein Steve York Gerald Beckham 
Jim.fxtech@yahoo.com  AR@meuokc.com  gerald@ramproducts.com  
405-816-4424 405-610-6004 800-486-6674 
   

 

 Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #:  SW0142 
PeopleSoft Contract ID:  See Below 

Contract Title:  Public Safety/Law Enforcement Vehicle 
Mounted Equipment 

Contract Issuance Date:  12/01/2020 
Contract Supplier: See Below 

                  Addendum #  4 
 

             Addendum Date:  09/23/2021 
  

OMES Point of Contact:  

        Contracting Officer:  Lisa Bradley 

Phone Number: 405-522-4480 
E-mail address:  Lisa.Bradley@omes.ok.gov  
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Stolz Telecom Turn-Key Mobile, Inc. Visual Force Inc. 
6825 Camille Ave 4510 Country Club Drive 2720 N Hwy 167 
OKC, OK  73149 Jefferson City, MO  65109 Catoosa, OK  74015 
PS Vendor ID# 0000312508 PS Vendor Id# 0000268839 PS Vendor ID# 0000285829 
PS Contract: 0-5901 PS Contract: 0-5899 PS Contract: 0-5900 
Chris Burris/Shannon Farnan Mike Southard Mark Schondelmayer 
Chris.burris@stolztele.com  amy@turnkeymobile.com  mschondelmayer@visualforceinc.com  
405-632-2262 x 1105 573-893-9888 x 111 918-739-4555 
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